67,679  67,679

 13  13

 2013
 Class of Exposures
 A. On-balance Sheet
 1. Bank
 2. Other exposures

 which are not past
 due exposures

 263,121  263,121  85,631  85,631

 At 31st December 2014 and 31st December 2013, the Company does not have any off-
 balance sheet transaction.

 (ii)  Counterparty credit risk exposures

 At 31st December 2014 and 31st December 2013, the Company does not have any OTC
 derivative transactions, Repo-style transactions and credit derivative contracts.

 --

 -  -

 -  -

 -  -  -  -  -  -

 BANC OF AMERICA SECURITIES ASIA LIMITED

 SUPPLEMENTARY FINANCIAL INFORMATION

 10  Risk Management (Continued)

 (b)  Interest rate exposures in banking book

 The impact on earnings of the Company is calculated by assuming that the changes in interest
 rates last for a period of 12 months and all positions are repriced at the mid-point of each time
 band.

 2014  Currency
 US$’ooo  HKD  USD  Total

 Interest rate risk (+ 200 basis point)
 Decline in earning
 Increase in earning  4,456  4,456

 4,456  4,456

 Interest rate risk (- 200 basis point)
 Decline in earning  (4,456)  (4,456)
 Increase in earning

 (4,456)  (4,456)

 2013  Currency
 US$’ooo  HKD  USD  Total

 Interest rate risk (+ 200 basis point)
 Decline in earning
 Increase in earning  4,499  4,499

 4,499  4,499

 Interest rate risk (- 200 basis point)
 Decline in earning  (4,499)  (4,499)
 Increase in earning

 (4,499)  (4,499)

 -  -  -  -
 -  -

 -  -
 -  -  -  -

 -  -  -  -
 -  -

 -  -
 -  -  -  -

 -

 -

 -

 -